Gen by

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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20
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22

23

24

25

26

27

Gen
der

10

11

12

13

14

10

11

12

13

by Cat Bib
1 505
2 508
3 502
4 501
5 560
6 507
7 509
8 528
9 522
10 524
11 506
12 564
13 563
14 574
15 589
16 517
17 591
18 1047
19 531
20 530
21 539
22 503
23 504
24 548
25 567
26 550
27 558

Runner

MIATIAAHZ KAMIMITAKHZ

NIKOAAOZ KAMMITAKHZ

MAPIANNA FTAAEPAKH

OO0AQPHZ XPIZTO®OPAKHZ

MIXAAHZ XMMANAKHX

KQONZTANTINOZ ZMYPIAAKHZ

KONZTANTINOX IEPONYMAKHX

OEANQ OPATKIAAAKH
ZO®IA AOYMANIAOY
EAevn MaAeakn
FEQPIO% ZMNYPIAAKHZ
XpAoTtog KahoyepotrouAog
MavwAng TZavidakng
AAkNG Mewpyag
AAegavopa KopdeAha
rMQProx KAAAOZ
ApioTeidng Mehiotroulog

MAPIA XAIPETAKH

EMMANOYHA BOYMBOYAAKHX

MANQAHZ MATTAKOZX

EIPHNH X TAMATAKH

MANGOZ XPONAKHZ

EIPHNH MAZMNAPAKH

AAEZIANITZIOY

EIPHNH ANAINQXTAKH

MINA AOANAZOTIOYAQY

REGINA SVIGAC

Finish

00:00:29:13

00:00:29:46

00:00:33:46

00:00:35:02

00:00:35:50

00:00:37:53

00:00:38:21

00:00:40:37

00:00:42:17

00:00:42:20

00:00:42:20

00:00:43:08

00:00:43:50

00:00:43:55

00:00:46:28

00:00:48:06

00:00:48:38

00:00:51:53

00:00:52:00

00:00:52:00

00:00:55:00

00:00:56:42

00:00:56:42

00:00:58:12

00:01:00:07

00:01:00:37

00:01:01:51

Net

00:00:29:13

00:00:29:45

00:00:33:44

00:00:35:00

00:00:35:40

00:00:37:53

00:00:38:21

00:00:40:36

00:00:42:11

00:00:42:15

00:00:42:20

00:00:43:00

00:00:43:50

00:00:43:52

00:00:46:27

00:00:47:57

00:00:48:35

00:00:02:47

00:00:51:58

00:00:51:58

00:00:54:55

00:00:56:41

00:00:56:40

00:00:58:12

00:00:59:58

00:01:00:33

00:01:01:51

start

00:00:00:00 (-)
00:00:00:01 (-)
00:00:00:02 (-)
00:00:00:02 (-)
00:00:00:10 (-)
00:00:00:00 (-)
00:00:00:00 (-)
00:00:00:01 (-)
00:00:00:06 (-)
00:00:00:05 (-)
00:00:00:00 (-)
00:00:00:08 (-)
00:00:00:00 (-)
00:00:00:03 (-)
00:00:00:01 (-)
00:00:00:09 (-)
00:00:00:03 (-)
00:00:49:06 (-)
00:00:00:02 (-)
00:00:00:02 (-)
00:00:00:05 (-)
00:00:00:01 (-)
00:00:00:02 (-)
00:00:00:00 (-)
00:00:00:09 (-)
00:00:00:04 (-)

00:00:00:00 (-)

finish

00:00:29:13
(00:00:29:13)

00:00:29:46
(00:00:29:45)
00:00:33:46
(00:00:33:44)
00:00:35:02
(00:00:35:00)
00:00:35:50
(00:00:35:40)
00:00:37:53
(00:00:37:53)
00:00:38:21
(00:00:38:21)
00:00:40:37
(00:00:40:36)
00:00:42:17
(00:00:42:11)
00:00:42:20
(00:00:42:15)
00:00:42:20
(00:00:42:20)
00:00:43:08
(00:00:43:00)
00:00:43:50
(00:00:43:50)
00:00:43:55
(00:00:43:52)
00:00:46:28
(00:00:46:27)
00:00:48:06
(00:00:47:57)
00:00:48:38
(00:00:48:35)
00:00:51:53
(00:00:02:47)
00:00:52:00
(00:00:51:58)
00:00:52:00
(00:00:51:58)
00:00:55:00
(00:00:54:55)
00:00:56:42
(00:00:56:41)
00:00:56:42
(00:00:56:40)
00:00:58:12
(00:00:58:12)
00:01:00:07
(00:00:59:58)
00:01:00:37
(00:01:00:33)

00:01:01:51
(00:01:01:51)



Gen by
Gen
der

28 15

29 16

30 14

31 15

3 17

34 18

35 17

36 19

37 18

38 20

39 19

39 19

40 21

41 22

42 20

43 21

44 22

45 23

46 23

47 24

48 24

49 25

50 26

51 25

52 26

53 27

54 28

by Cat Bib
28 584
29 592
30 549
31 529
33 559
34 545
35 1045
36 544
37 538
38 536
39 542
39 2026
40 521
41 586
42 510
43 526
44 546
45 516
46 1013
47 587
48 590
49 2027
50 514
51 515
52 518
53 547
54 573

Runner

Cinnive Mathias
ANTQONIOZ KANATZAKHZ
ANAZTAZIA KAPAMANOY
Euyevia Mtrakodnua
STAYPOZ KAPYAAKHZ
KYPIAKOZ NIKOANAKAKHZ
AHMHTPA NMEAITOTAQY
KYPIAKOZ N'PHTOPAKHZX
NIKH BOT'IATZOTAQOY
Euoefiog AaokaAakng
MAPIA ®OYPOYNTZOIAOY
ZTAYPOYAA BATIQONAKH
EuoTpaTtiog MiIAidakng
Avtwvng ABavacakng
AwpoBea Boupou
MNAPAZKEYH APOZINOY
MAPIA AITINA

Mapia Paioakn
KQONZTANTINOZ TAAANOZ
Mapia KaAoyepakn

Ognjen Maric
KQONZTANTINOZ BAINQNAKHZ
KQXTAZ KYPIAKAKHX
KAAAIOINH KYPIAKAKH
EIPHNH KOPKIAH

NIKH ®YTPAKH

MOornH KAAEMAKH

Finish

00:01:02:10

00:01:02:58

00:01:02:59

00:01:05:42

00:01:06:36

00:01:06:57

00:01:07:06

00:01:07:12

00:01:09:14

00:01:09:42

00:01:11:08

00:01:09:33

00:01:11:09

00:01:11:09

00:01:11:09

00:01:11:17

00:01:12:33

00:01:12:40

00:01:13:22

00:01:13:59

00:01:13:59

00:01:17:10

00:01:17:27

00:01:17:45

00:01:17:45

00:01:17:48

00:01:20:34

Net

00:01:02:05

00:01:02:58

00:01:02:56

00:01:05:36

00:01:06:33

00:01:06:51

00:01:07:03

00:01:07:08

00:01:09:11

00:01:09:41

00:01:11:01

00:01:09:33

00:01:11:02

00:01:11:01

00:01:11:00

00:01:11:11

00:01:12:33

00:01:12:40

00:01:13:18

00:01:13:53

00:01:13:54

00:01:17:05

00:01:17:23

00:01:17:41

00:01:17:42

00:01:17:48

00:01:20:30

start

00:00:00:05 (-)
00:00:00:00 (-)
00:00:00:03 (-)
00:00:00:06 (-)
00:00:00:03 (-)
00:00:00:06 (-)
00:00:00:03 (-)
00:00:00:04 (-)
00:00:00:03 (-)
00:00:00:01 (-)
00:00:00:07 (-)
00:00:00:00 (-)
00:00:00:07 (-)
00:00:00:08 (-)
00:00:00:09 (-)
00:00:00:06 (-)
00:00:00:00 (-)
00:00:00:00 (-)
00:00:00:04 (-)
00:00:00:06 (-)
00:00:00:05 (-)
00:00:00:05 (-)
00:00:00:04 (-)
00:00:00:04 (-)
00:00:00:03 (-)
00:00:00:00 (-)

00:00:00:04 (-)

finish

00:01:02:10
(00:01:02:05)

00:01:02:58
(00:01:02:58)
00:01:02:59
(00:01:02:56)
00:01:05:42
(00:01:05:36)
00:01:06:36
(00:01:06:33)
00:01:06:57
(00:01:06:51)
00:01:07:06
(00:01:07:03)
00:01:07:12
(00:01:07:08)
00:01:09:14
(00:01:09:11)
00:01:09:42
(00:01:09:41)
00:01:11:08
(00:01:11:01)
00:01:09:33
(00:01:09:33)
00:01:11:09
(00:01:11:02)
00:01:11:09
(00:01:11:01)
00:01:11:09
(00:01:11:00)
00:01:11:17
(00:01:11:11)
00:01:12:33
(00:01:12:33)
00:01:12:40
(00:01:12:40)
00:01:13:22
(00:01:13:18)
00:01:13:59
(00:01:13:53)
00:01:13:59
(00:01:13:54)
00:01:17:10
(00:01:17:05)
00:01:17:27
(00:01:17:23)
00:01:17:45
(00:01:17:41)
00:01:17:45
(00:01:17:42)
00:01:17:48
(00:01:17:48)

00:01:20:34
(00:01:20:30)



Gen

55

56

57

58

59

60

n/a
n/a
n/a

Gen

der

27

29

30

31

32

33

n/a
n/a
n/a

by Cat Bib
55 527
56 568
57 520
58 537
59 555
60 523

Runner

ewpylog MeAekoudakng
MEAATIA KAAEMAKH
Oupavia Maupopartn
MAPIA MIXAHAIAOY
EYAITEAIA LTPATAKH

Christina Fabaicosi

n/a 1036 MAPIA NA=AKH
n/a 532 XpnoTtog Aapopakng

n/a 533

NikoAaog Alouylakng

Finish

00:01:25:12

00:01:25:27

00:01:28:04

00:01:30:12

00:01:30:22

00:02:02:46

Net

00:01:25:05

00:01:25:23

00:01:28:03

00:01:30:09

00:01:30:17

00:00:53:02

start

00:00:00:07 (-)
00:00:00:04 (-)
00:00:00:01 (-)
00:00:00:03 (-)
00:00:00:05 (-)
00:01:09:44 (-)

00:01:06:09 (-)
00:00:00:00 (-)
00:00:00:00 (-)

finish

00:01:25:12
(00:01:25:05)

00:01:25:27
(00:01:25:23)

00:01:28:04
(00:01:28:03)

00:01:30:12
(00:01:30:09)

00:01:30:22
(00:01:30:17)

00:02:02:46
(00:00:53:02)



